ECU T2

ProECU Mitsubishi Colt CZT

DTC List
2005-onward Model Year CAN ECUs
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P0O090
P0O100
P0O105
PO110
PO115
P0122
P0123
P0O125
P0130
P0O135
P0136
P0141
PO170
P0201
P0202
P0203
P0222
P0223
P0243
P0O300
P0O300
P0O301
P0302
P0O303
P0304
P0325
P0335
P0340
P0420
P0443
P0O500
P0513
P0O603
P0606
P0622
P0638
P0O657
P0O657
P1021
P1021
P1603
P1603
P1630
P1630
P1961
P1962
P1963
P1964
P1965
P1966
P1967
P1970
P1971
P1978

Fuel pressure control solenoid valve system

Air flow sensor system

Manifold absolute pressure sensor system
Intake air temperature sensor system

Engine coolant temperature sensor system
Throttle position sensor (main) circuit low input
Throttle position sensor (main) circuit high input
Feedback system monitor

Oxygen sensor (front) system

Oxygen sensor (front) heater system

Oxygen sensor (rear) system

Oxygen sensor (rear) heater system

Abnormal fuel system

No.1 injector system

No.2 injector system

No.3 injector system

Throttle position sensor (sub) circuit low input
Throttle position sensor (sub) circuit high input
Waste gate solenoid valve system
Random/multiple cylinder misfire detected
Random/multiple cylinder misfire detected

No. 1 cylinder misfire detected

No. 2 cylinder misfire detected

No. 3 cylinder misfire detected

No. 4 cylinder misfire detected

Detonation sensor system

Crank angle sensor system

Camshaft position sensor system

Catalyst malfunction

Purge control solenoid valve system

Vehicle speed signal system

Immobilizer malfunction

ECU ROM

Engine-ECU main processor malfunction
Alternator FR terminal system

Throttle valve control servo circuit range/performance problem
Throttle valve control servo relay circuit malfunction
Throttle valve control servo relay circuit malfunction
Oil control valve system

Oil control valve system

Battery backup circuit malfunction

Battery backup circuit malfunction

Variant coding errors

Variant coding errors

Trustful check throttle position sensor (main)
Trustful check throttle position sensor (sub)
Trustful check manifold absolute pressure sensor
AD converter

Trustful check accelerator pedal position sensor
Manifold absolute pressure sensor trustful for torque monitoring
Trustful check engine speed

Torgue monitoring

Fail-safe control monitoring

Throttle valve control servo malfunction
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P2100
P2122
P2123
P2127
P2128
P2135
P2138
U1108

Throttle valve control servo circuit (open)

Accelerator pedal position sensor (main) circuit low input

Accelerator pedal position sensor (main) circuit high input

Accelerator pedal position sensor (sub) circuit low input

Accelerator pedal position sensor (sub) circuit high input

Throttle position sensor (main and sub) range/performance problem
Accelerator pedal position sensor (main and sub) range/performance problem
Combination meter time-out
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